Renaldos-Watermelon Sorbet

Pack Size

Pack size
Number of servings

Graphics

per portion (100g)

100.0g

ENERGY
511kJ
122kcal
6% 0% 0% 0% 0%
of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 511kJ/122kcal
per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES  SUGAR SALT
511kJ 0g 0g 0g 0g
122kcal LOW Low LOW LOW
6% 0% 0% 0% 0%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 511kJ/122kcal

Ingredients and Allergens

Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Dehydrated Glucose Syrup, Hydrogenated
Vegetable Fat, Stabilizer: E412, E410, Acidifier: E330, Skimmed
Milk Powder, Emulsifier: E471, E472a, E472b, E477, Flavours,

Vegetable Extracts, Certified Colour : E129 (Milk, Soya).

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

see ingredients in bold.

69.4% 69.4g Water, tap, drinking
30.6% 30.6g Watermelon Sorbet

Notes

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

per 100g
511.4kJ
122.2kcal
0.3g
0.0g
29.2g
0.0g
0.0g
0.2g
0.01g
2.8mg

per 100 g serving

511.4kJ

122.2kcal
0.3g
0.0g
29.2g
0.0g
0.0g
0.2g
0.01g

2.8mg






Renaldos-Green Apple Sorbet

Energy
Energy
Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Nutrients

Pack Size
Pack size 100.0g
Number of servings 1
Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY
479kJ

115kcal

of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 479kJ/115kcal

ENERGY
479kJ

115kcal
6%

Ingredients and Allergens

Water, Sugar, Dextose, Maltodextrins, Alimentary Fibres,
Acidifiers:E330, E334, Emulsifiers:E471, E472b, E477, Stabilizers:
E412, E410, E407, Flavours,soya Proteins, Certified
Colours:E101i, E133 (Soya).

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold.

69.4% 69.4g Water, tap, drinking
30.6% 30.6g Green Apple Sorbet

Notes

per 100g
479.4kJ
114.6kcal
0.0g
0.0g
27.4g
0.0g
0.0g
0.4g
0.01g
2.8mg

per 100 g serving

479.4kJ

114.6kcal
0.0g
0.0g
27.4g
0.0g
0.0g
0.4g
0.01g

2.8mg






Renaldos-Lemon Sorbet

Pack Size

Pack size

Number of servings

Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY

499kJ
119kcal

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

100.0g

6% 0% 0% 0%

of your reference intake

Typical values per 100g: Energy 499kJ/119kcal

per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES SUGAR
499kJ 0g 0g 0g
119kcal LOW LOW LOW
6% 0% 0% 0%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 499kJ/119kcal

SALT
0g
LOW
0%

Ingredients and Allergens

Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Dehydrated Glucose Syrup, Acidifier:

E330, Lemon Juice, Stabilizers:E412, E410, E407,

Emulsifiers:E471 Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, E472b

Lactic Acid Esters Of Mono And Digylcerides Of Fatty Acids, E477
Propane-1,2- Diol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Soya Proteins, Flavours.
Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

see ingredients in bold.

69.4% 69.4g
30.6% 30.69

Water, tap, drinking
Lemon sorbet

Notes

per 100g
498.6kJ
119.2kcal
0.0g
0.0g
28.7g
0.0g
0.0g
0.4g
0.01g
2.8mg

per 100 g serving
498.6kJ
119.2kcal
0.0g
0.0g
28.7g
0.0g
0.0g
0.4g
0.01g
2.8mg






Renaldos-Pink Grapefruit Sorbet

Pack Size
Pack size

Number of servings

Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY

486kJ
116kcal

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

100.0g

6% 0% 0% 0%

of your reference intake

Typical values per 100g: Energy 486kJ/116kcal

per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES SUGAR
486kJ 0g 0g 0g
116kcal LOW LOW LOW
6% 0% 0% 0%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 486kJ/116kcal

SALT
0g
LOW
0%

Ingredients and Allergens

Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Bulking Agent: E953, Acidifier: E330,
Alimentary Fibres, Stabilizer: E412, E410, E407, Emulsifier: E471,

E472b, E477, Dehydrated Glucose Syrup, Soya Proteins,

Flavours, Vegetable Extracts, Certified Colour: E160a (Soya).
Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

see ingredients in bold.

69.4% 69.4g
30.6% 30.6g

Water, tap, drinking
Pink Grapefruit Sprint

Notes

per 100g
485.8kJ
116.1kcal
0.0g
0.0g
26.99
0.0g
0.0g
0.5g
0.01g
2.8mg

per 100 g serving
485.8kJ
116.1kcal
0.0g
0.0g
26.99
0.0g
0.0g
0.5g
0.01g
2.8mg






Renaldos-Blood Orange Sorbet

Energy
Energy
Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Nutrients

Pack Size
Pack size 100.0g
Number of servings 1
Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY
499kJ

119kcal

of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 499kJ/119kcal

ENERGY
499kJ

119kcal
6%

Ingredients and Allergens

Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Dehydrated Glucose Syrup,
Acidifier:E330, Orange Juice, Emulsifiers: E471, E472b, E477,
Stabilizers: E412, E410, E407, Flavours, Soya Proteins, Certified
Colours: E120, E160a (Soya).

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold.

69.4% 69.4g Water, tap, drinking
30.6% 30.69 Blood Red Orange Sprint

Notes

per 100g
498.6kJ
119.2kcal
0.0g
0.0g
28.4g
0.0g
0.0g
1.0g
0.01g
2.8mg

per 100 g serving

498.6kJ

119.2kcal
0.0g
0.0g
28.4g
0.0g
0.0g
1.0g
0.01g

2.8mg






Renaldos-Famous Christmas Pudding Ice Cream

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

Pack Size
Pack size 100.0g
Number of servings 1
Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY

627kJ
149kcal

7% 5% 9% 24% 2%

of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 627kJ/149kcal

per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES  SUGAR SALT
627kJ 3.3g 1.89g 21g 0.13g
149kcal MED MED MED LOW
7% 5% 9% 24% 2%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 627kJ/149kcal

Ingredients and Allergens

Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream (Custard Powder,
Cornflour, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Sugar, Milk), Sugar Syrup
(sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup, Apples, Alimentary Fibres, Modified
Starch, Burnt Sugar, Acidifier:E330, Preservative:E202, Candied
Ginger (50%), Glucose Syrup, Burnt Sugar, Flavours, Orange
Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose Syrup, Sucrose, Citric Acid (E330),
Sulphur Dioxide (E220), Potassium Sorbate (E202) (Sulphites),
Black Treacle, Whisky(58%), Water, Mixed Spices, Sultanas
(Sulphites), Raisins, Currants (Sulphites), Cherries.

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold.

90% 90g Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice
Cream
80.2% 72.29 Milk, whole, pasturised, 3.25% milk
fat

13.7% 12.3g Sugars, granulated
2.71% 2.44g  Custard powder

per 100g
626.9kJ
149.2kcal
3.3g
1.8g
27.99
21.2g
0.1g
2.8g
0.13g
50.8mg

per 100 g serving

626.9kJ

149.2kcal
3.3g
1.89
2799
21.2g
0.1g
2.8g
0.13g

50.8mg



Notes

2.711%

0.65%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

2.44g
0.585g

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Cornflour

Unsalted Butter
Apple Pie Arabeschi (gluten free)
Ginger Paste
Mixed peel
Treacle, black
Blended Scotch Whisky
Mixed spices
Sultanas
Raisins, seedless
Currants
Cherries, glace



Renaldos-Whisky & Orange Marmalade Ice Cream

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

Pack Size
Pack size 100.0g
Number of servings 1
Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY

614kJ
146kcal

7% 5% 9% 23% 2%

of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 614kJ/146kcal

per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES  SUGAR SALT
614kJ 3.2g 1.99 21g 0.12g
146kcal MED MED MED LOW
7% 5% 9% 23% 2%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 614kJ/146kcal

Ingredients and Allergens

Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream (Custard Powder,
Cornflour, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Sugar, Milk), Orange
Marmalade, Whisky(58%), Water.

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold.

92% 929 Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice

Cream

80.2% 73.89 Milk, whole, pasturised, 3.25% milk

fat

13.7% 12.6g Sugars, granulated

2.711% 2.59 Custard powder

2.71% 2.5g Cornflour

0.65% 0.598¢g Unsalted Butter

5% 59 Marmalade, orange

3% 39 Blended Scotch Whisky

per 100g
614.1kJ
146.4kcal
3.2g
1.99
26.1g
20.99
0.0g
2.69
0.12g
48.1mg

per 100 g serving

614.1kJ

146.4kcal
3.2g
1.9¢g
26.1g
20.99g
0.0g
2.6g
0.12g

48.1mg



Notes



Renaldos-Cinnamon & Ginger Ice Cream

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

Pack Size
Pack size 100.0g
Number of servings 1
Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY

656kJ
156kcal

8% 5% 9% 22% 2%

of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 656kJ/156kcal

per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES  SUGAR SALT
656kJ 3.2g 1.89 20g 0.11g
156kcal MED MED MED LOW
8% 5% 9% 22% 2%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 656kJ/156kcal

Ingredients and Allergens

Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream (Custard Powder,
Cornflour, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Sugar, Milk), Glucose Syrup,
Sugar Syrup (sugar, Water), Burnt Sugar, Cinnamon, Flavours,
Acidifier:E330, Salt, Stabilizer:E407, E466, E412, Candied Ginger
(50%), Glucose Syrup, Burnt Sugar, Flavours.

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold.

90% 90g Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice
Cream
80.2% 72.29 Milk, whole, pasturised, 3.25% milk
fat

13.7% 12.3g Sugars, granulated
2.71% 2.44g Custard powder
2.71% 2.44g Cornflour
0.65% 0.585g Unsalted Butter
5% 59 Cinnamon Paste (gluten free)
5% 5g Ginger Paste

per 100g
655.7kJ
156.4kcal
3.2g
1.8g
29.7g
19.79
0.0g
2.69
0.11g
44.3mg

per 100 g serving

655.7kJ

156.4kcal
3.2g
1.89
29.7g
19.7g
0.0g
2.6g
0.11g

44.3mg



Notes



Renaldos-Toffee Tingle Ice Cream

Nutrients

Energy
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium

Pack Size
Pack size 100.0g
Number of servings 1
Graphics

per portion (100g)

ENERGY

639kJ
152kcal

8% 5% 10% 22% 2%

of your reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 639kJ/152kcal

per portion (100g)
ENERGY FAT SATURATES  SUGAR SALT
639kJ 3.69 219 20g 0.12g
152kcal MED MED MED LOW
8% 5% 10% 22% 2%

% of an adult's reference intake
Typical values per 100g: Energy 639kJ/152kcal

Ingredients and Allergens

Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream (Custard Powder,
Cornflour, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Sugar, Milk), Sugar, Glucose,
Skimmed Milk Powder, Caramel, Stabiliser: Guar Gum, Flavouring,
Food Colour :E412, Saccharose, Cocoa Butter, Monohydrated
LACTOSE Pharmaceutical Grade, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa
Mass, Glucose, Butter, E322 (soya Lecithin), Vanilla, Flavours,
E290 (carbon Dioxide) (Milk, Soya).

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold.

93% 93g Renaldos - Old Fashioned Vanilla Ice
Cream
80.2% 74.69 Milk, whole, pasturised, 3.25% milk
fat

13.7% 12.79 Sugars, granulated
2.71% 2.52g Custard powder
2.711% 2.52¢g Cornflour

0.65%  0.604g  Unsalted Butter

per 100g
639.0kJ
152.4kcal
3.69
219
28.0g
19.99
0.0g
2.79
0.12g
47.4mg

per 100 g serving

639.0kJ

152.4kcal
3.69
21g
28.0g
19.99
0.0g
2.7¢g
0.12g

47.4mg



00 gl Toffee Paste
2% 29 Milk Chocolate Popping Candy

Notes



